
PEU
2025

PROGRAMA DE
EXTENSIÓN
UNIVERSITARIA 
DEL INDECOPI

RESULTADOS FINALES
Orden de mérito
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1

2

3

4

5

6

6

Pieryna Kimberly Retamozo Arancibia

Cristian Omar Rios Castillo

Xiomira Gladys Ccorihuaman Gonzales

Jossie Nikole Challco Caceres

Frank Antony Luna Figueroa

Anapaula Fernanda Rodriguez Lazo

Gabriel Alonso Velapatiño Flores 

 José David Chávez Quispe

Anghela Brighitte Rojas Florido

Lorena Esmeralda Xiomara Velasco Morillo 

Andrea Yamilet Flores Huaman 

Daniel Francisco Rodríguez Hinojosa 

Angel Fabian Otero Llacchuarimay

Lidia Mariana Gabriela Ruiz Vásquez 

María José La Riva Paredes

Jenifer Paola Samaniego Huayanay

Gean Manuel Morales Macedo

Diana Carolina Chaca Tauma

Evelyn Yannina Cerna Villa 

Rodrigo Alonso Cerdán Suárez

7

8

9

10

11

11

12

13

14

15

15

16

17

18.30

17.86

17.78

17.76

17.52

17.48

17.48

17.46

17.42

17.38

17.34

17.32

17.32

17.30

17.22

17.14

17.02

17.02

17.00

16.92

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS ORDEN DE MÉRITO PROMEDIO FINAL



ÁREA TEMÁTICA LEGAL
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UNIVERSITARIA 
DEL INDECOPI

18

19

20

21

22

23

Renzo Gabriel Nuñez Yanyachy

Andrea Milagros Suca Perez

Myriam Salcedo Murillo

Percy Nicolás Cruzado Armas

Angie Berrospi Ramirez

Jhoselin Alejandra Ticona Choqueña 

Reyna Uribe Tello  

Ismael Joseph Ticona Alache

Mijael Jesus Leon De La Cruz

Arian Kimberly Panduro Saavedra 

Nardy Liliana Torres Ramos 

Hilary Silvana Llanos Becerra

David Jesus Ichpas Sanchez 

Evita Micaela Ruiz Narvaez

Alexandra Nicol Barzola Medrano

Maria Del Carmen Iman Gonzales  

Melissa Gianina Sánchez Roncal

Maricielo Danitza Loza Gomero

Lizet Andrea Suna Tapia 

Sonia Giannella Tarazona De La Cruz

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

31

32

33

33

34

35

16.80

16.76

16.72

16.70

16.68

16.60

16.58

16.56

16.54

16.46

16.38

16.32

16.24

16.16

16.16

16.04

15.98

15.98

15.92

15.88

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS ORDEN DE MÉRITO PROMEDIO FINAL
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NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS ORDEN DE MÉRITO PROMEDIO FINAL

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Maycol Abad Quispe García 

Martha Zulema Manrique Huari 

Leidy Melissa Macañupu Arevalo

Paola Gheraldine Sánchez Laura 

Dana Rouss Palomino Rodríguez 

Leticia Leonor Arquiñego Bendita 

Abigail Brigitte Arroyo Herrera  

Andrea Nicolle Altez Naupari

Fernando Arqque Apaza

15.84

15.80

15.62

15.52

15.50

15.40

14.86

14.82

14.26
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PEU
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DEL INDECOPI

1

2

3

4

5

6

Alexis Maximovich Quiñones Shevelev 

Heraldine Qantu Medina Cucho 

Carlos Alexander Valdiviezo Burgos

Pamela Micaela Palomino Gibaja

Piero Alejandro Fernández Dávila Velazco

Boris Alfredo Mattos Villon

Jhanpier Jack Valdivia Rios

Lizet Georgina Huapaya Sanchez

Alex Ronaldo Mamani Iscara 

Leny Sintia Ccalli Condori

Jeremy Kaled Caceres Curay

Jasmin Azucena Espinoza Quinto 

Anderson Antony Fierro Zea

Vianey Jesenia Huaman Calapuja

Katherine Jazmin Tueros Chala

Carlos Gustavo Avila Herrera

Mirian Julissa Huamán Alvarado

Rosy Nely Paredes Condori

Monica Adriana Chacon De La Cruz

Keyla Karina Roque Barrios

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

18.34

18.04

17.86

17.82

17.70

17.48

17.44

17.34

17.32

17.30

17.20

17.12

17.02

17.00

16.94

16.82

16.72

16.54

16.52

16.40

NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS ORDEN DE MÉRITO PROMEDIO FINAL
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NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS ORDEN DE MÉRITO PROMEDIO FINAL

20

21

21

21

22

23

Yulissa Angélica Rojas Colichón 

Ana Lucia Chavarry Torres 

Ernesto Sebastian Hernández Levano 

Carlos Manuel Rivas Ramirez

Dax Estefano Quispe Alarco 

Roy Alex Chumbimuni Cajahuaringa 

Marco Antonio Huaraca Núñez

Melky Melendres Guerrero

Cayo Gabriel Chávez Oscorima

Harold Enrique Monzón Cáceres

Anthony Edwards Lopez Oropeza 

Luz Angela Mendizabal Huanca

Gerald Joao Atúncar Flores 

Noel Ivan Rosales Chuco

Jennypher Sthephany Quispe Casanova

Ismael Santiago Salazar Vargas

Ruth Tatiana Condori Moises

Luz Esther Santillan Melendez 

Anthony Jeyson Valencia Vásquez 

Camila Fernanda Meza Pérez

24

24

25

26

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

16.40

16.32

16.32

16.32

16.30

16.12

16.04

16.04

15.98

15.92

15.92

15.90

15.84

15.82

15.72

15.62

15.60

15.58

15.52

15.22
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NOMBRES Y APELLIDOS ORDEN DE MÉRITO PROMEDIO FINAL

Delia Elizabeth Felix Mendoza

Fatima Patricia Villafani Aburto

Joel Danilo Valencia Morocho

Alexandra Milagros Velasquez Roque 

Anthony Junior Vallejos Ñañez

36

37

38

39

40

15.20

14.88

14.74

14.38

13.76


